Kensico the Flat Way (50.7 mi/ 1816 ft) Route #7578686

Go At | On For | Go At On  For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 QR | 31.4 | Walworth Ave = Fox Meadow 1.6
L | 0.0 | EastDr 1.5 R | 32.9 | Crane Rd 0.0
R | 1.6 | E102nd St 0.2 S | 33.0 | East Pkwy 0.2
L | 1.8 | Madison Ave 1.7 R | 33.2 | Popham Rd 0.2
S | 3.4 | Madison Ave Bridge 0.3 L | 33.4 | Scarsdale Rd 2.5
S | 3.8 | E138th St 0.1 BR | 35.9 | Bear right/left onto Parkview Ave | 1.0
QL | 3.9 | Grand Concourse 4.6 L | 36.9 | Pondfield Rd W 0.2
R | 8.5 | Exit onto Service Rd. 0.1 R | 37.1 | TRO Pondfield Rd W 0.0
QR | 8.6 Bedford Park Blvd 0.4 S | 37.1 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto | 0.2
L | 9.0 | Webster Ave = Bronx River Rd. | 4.8 Parkway Rd
= Midland BR | 37.3 | Dewitt Ave 0.2
PIT | 13.8 | Pit stop at Starbucks on left 0.3 L | 37.5 | Desmond Ave 0.2
BL | 14.1 | Bronxville Rd 0.4 S | 37.7 | Midland Ave = Bronx River Rd. 5.1
R | 14.5 | Dewitt Ave 0.3 R | 42.8 | E Mosholu Pkwy N 0.5
L | 14.8 | Paxton Ave 0.2 L | 43.3 | Van Cortlandt Ave E 0.2
L | 15.0 | Palmer Ave 0.0 L | 43.5 | Grand Concourse 5.0
QR | 15.0 | bike path 0.2 BR | 48.5 | TRO Grand Concourse 0.1
L | 15.2 | Pondfield Rd W 0.1 R | 48.6 | E 138th St 0.2
QR | 15.2 | Parkview Ave; bear right 1.0 S | 48.8 | Continue straight TRO E 138th St | 0.1
BR | 16.3 | Bear right/left onto Scarsdale Rd | 2.5 L | 48.9 | 5th Ave 0.7
R | 18.8 | Ardsley Rd = Popham 0.2 R | 49.7 | W 124th St 0.1
L | 18.9 | East Pkwy 0.2 BL | 49.7 | Mt Morris Park W 0.2
R | 19.2 | Crane Rd 0.0 BL | 50.0 | W 120th St 0.1
QL | 19.2 | Fox Meadow Rd = Walworth 1.6 QR | 50.0 | 5th Ave 0.5
L | 20.8 | Greenacres Ave 0.1 R | 50.5 | Duke Ellington Circle 0.0
QR | 20.8 | bike path 25 QR | 50.6 | W 110th St/Central Park N 0.2
S | 23.3 | Cross Bronx St 0.8 L | 50.7 | into park. Ride ends. 0.0
BL | 24.1 | TRO main bike path 0.3 50.7 | End of route
R | 24.4 | Cross Fisher 1.1
S | 25.5 | Cross Washington Ave N 0.3
L | 25.8 | N Broadway 0.0
QR | 25.8 | Park Dr E 0.0
QL | 25.9 | Park DrW 0.2
PIT | 26.0 | Picnic in park. Then return to | 0.2
Broadway
R | 26.2 | Park Dr E 0.0
QL | 26.3 | N Broadway 0.5
BR | 26.8 | NY-22/N. Broadway 0.5
BR | 27.3 | TRO NY-22/N. Broadway 0.7
R | 28.1 | Cemetery Rd 0.3
L | 28.4 | bike path 2.9
L | 31.3 | Greenacres Ave 0.1
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